COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/8
MB-0111-5
November 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
DD1 Series

MB-0111-5
3/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
DD1 - R 030 H A 1
Plating specification
A: Contact area: Au plating: 0.1um min.,
Terminal area: Au flash plating
Connection type
H: With hold down,
J: Without hold down
No. of contacts: 30 pos.
Series
R: Receptacle Modification Code
1: Standard mounting type,
7: Reverse mounting type
DD1 - B 030 H A 1
Plating specification
A: Contact area: Au plating: 0.1um min.,
Terminal area: Au flash plating
Connection type
H: With hold down, V: 75 degree tilted type
No. of contacts: 30 pos.
Series
B: Cradle
Modification Code
■Receptacle
■Cradle
DD1 - P 030 M A 1
Plating specification
A: Contact area: Au plating: 0.1um min.,
Terminal area: Au flash plating
Connection type
M: Soldered to cable
No. of contacts: 30 pos.
Series
P: Plug
Modification Code
■Plug
Hold-down Through-hole Boss
DD1R030HA1 2 2 2 SJ100601
DD1R030JA7 - 4 2 SJ106061
DD1B030HA1 2 4 2 SJ100602
DD1B030VA1 - 6 - SJ102068
DD1P030MA1 - - - SJ100603
Part Number
Board anchoring method
JACS-3285
SJ Drawing Specification
MB-0111-5
8/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2787  FAX: +81-3-3780-2946
Notice: Products shown in this leaflet are
made for the applications listed below.  However,
if the above-mentioned products are to be used in
aerospace devices, marine cable-connection
devices, atomic power control systems, medical
equipment for life-support systems, or any other
specific application requiring extremely high
reliability, please contact JAE for further
information.
Recommended applications: computers, office
machines, measuring devices,
telecommunication devices (terminals, mobile
devices), AV devices, household applications, FA
devices, etc.
SJ Drawing No.: SJ100603Plug: DD1P030MA1
Unit: [mm]
* The specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Please contact JAE for information.